Amana Sportsmen's Club

Est. 1954

Dedicated to the promotion, preservation, and conservation of safety, shooting, hunting, fishing, community and environment.

About the Amana Sportsmen's Club:

In the winter of 1953, nine residents of Amana decided a sportsmen's club was needed. Their purpose was "To conserve and restore, the game, fish, and other wildlife and its habitat in the Amana Society and its environs; to seek to procure better fishing and hunting for sportsmen; to promote and maintain friendly relations with landowners and sportsmen; to cooperate in obtaining proper respect for, and observation of, the fish and game laws, and so far as possible to spread knowledge of useful wildlife among the residents of Amana." After several meetings during that winter and next spring, on May 20th, 1954 these men established the AMANA SPORTSMEN'S CLUB. There began the long tenure the club has enjoyed. In 2007 ASC became a non-profit (501(c)3) organization. Today, the club and its members still adhere to those words written long ago. In addition, hunter education, firearm safety, firearm shooting sports, and introduction of these to newcomers are now also a part of the club's purpose.

About Facilities and Activities;

Club House Skeet Range Trap Range

Rifle, Pistol, Archery Hunters Safety Education High School Trap Teams
Company Shoots Trap and Skeet Leagues Rim Fire Silhouette Matches

Membership Application Procedure:

The Amana Sportsmen's Club is a member's only club. Any person, 18 years of age or older, of good moral, ethical and responsible character may apply. Annual Membership fee is \$100, plus a one-time assessment fee of \$100 (for new applicants age 18-25 the assessment fee is waived.) Please enclose a check for \$200 (\$100 if 18-25) (payable to "Amana Sportsmen's Club"), and fill out the "Membership Application Information" section on the second page and send to

Amana Sportsmen's Club

1661 42nd Ave

PO Box 112

Amana, IA 52203

Membership Application

The Amana Sportsmen's Club is an ethical and law-abiding club. Any person who is currently convicted of game violations and have had their hunting privileges revoked; or is convicted of a felony prohibiting possession of, or being in the vicinity of firearms; cannot be a member of the Amana Sportsmen's Club. Applications are reviewed by the board of directors and presented at the next monthly meeting for vote by members present (must be received 1-week before meeting.) Applicants may not attend meetings until application is approved. It is recommended if an applicant knows a current member who can sponsor them, to have that member contact a director.

Please Print Clearly		
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION INFORMATION		
NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY		
STATE		
ZIP CODE	-	
PHONE #		
EMAIL		
DATE OF BIRTH		
Do you currently have a Permit to Carry Concealed Weapor	ns? (Circle one) YES	NO
If yes, Please provide issuing state and	d permit number	
MEMBER REFFERED BY	-	
(If none please state so)		

All lines must be filled in. The membership application cannot be processed without this information.

An email address is desired for primary method of communication.

NOTE- Please read contents of 1st page marked "MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION PROCEDURE"